
Nationale(r) LD
Dreihütten-St.Vith 16.4.2023

O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Michel OOMS
Omega
Strecke : H85
Länge : 2870m (Steigung 80m)
Zeit : 0:49:51 (17'22"/km)

1/5 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
2. Freddy HERMAN 0:53:06
3. Frans VAN DE MOORTEL 0:57:49

1. 78 00:01:33 93m 16'40"/km
2. 76 00:03:09 00:04:42 195m 16'09"/km
3. 80 00:02:35 00:07:17 156m 16'34"/km
4. 83 00:03:36 00:10:53 168m 21'26"/km
5. 84 00:02:19 00:13:12 147m 15'46"/km
6. 85 00:02:58 00:16:10 196m 15'08"/km
7. 96 00:02:33 00:18:43 199m 12'49"/km
8. 94 00:04:40 00:23:23 228m 20'28"/km
9. 98 00:03:55 00:27:18 195m 20'05"/km

10. 100 00:02:34 00:29:52 153m 16'47"/km
11. 101 00:02:13 00:32:05 130m 17'03"/km
12. 99 00:03:00 00:35:05 162m 18'31"/km
13. 88 00:02:15 00:37:20 121m 18'36"/km
14. 90 00:02:53 00:40:13 107m 26'57"/km
15. 93 00:03:20 00:43:33 154m 21'39"/km
16. 139 00:02:54 00:46:27 188m 15'26"/km
17. 165 00:01:57 00:48:24 84m 23'13"/km
18. 999 00:01:27 00:49:51 196m 7'24"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.ardoc.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4570
https://www.helga-o.com

